CONSTRUCTIUON MACHINERIES

1. Adcon Engineering & Trade  

P.O. Box 22387/1000,  Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-3725837 

Fax No.00251-11-2727926

E-mail: ade@ethionet.et  
2. African Steel International Group Plc

P.O. Box 8641, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-1566070/566123

Fax No.00251-11-1566122

E-mail: af-steel@ethionet.et
3. Afro Abyssinia General Trading             

P.O. Box 24215/1000, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-5525411/12/511905

Fax No.00251-11-4661182

E-mail: afrabygt@ethionet.et
4. Ayeu-Shashe Plc

P.O. Box 6928, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-1551451/553406/565320

Fax No.00251-11-1552402

E-mail: ayeu-shashe@ethionet.et 
5. B.Z. Darri Trading Plc  

P.O. Box 51181, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-5536634/35

Fax No.00251-11-5536636

E-mail: bz.duri@ethionet.et 
6. CMTS  Plc

P.O. Box 122851, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-4667571

Fax No.00251-11-4667568

E-mail: cmts@ethionet.et   
7. Concord  Plc 

P.O. Box 12870

Telephone No.00251-11-6614784/85

Fax No 00251-11-6614676

E-mail:  concord.plc@ethionet.et 
8. East African Trading House Ltd

P.O. Box, 428 Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-2760918/767421/767420

Fax No.00251-11-2763062

E-mail: eaethiopia@ethionet.et 
9. Ellis Trading 

P.O. Box, 21852/1000

Telephone No.00251-11-5505575/537547/48

Fax No.00251-11-5537549

E-mail: ellisgroup@ethionet.et 
10. Ethio Investment Group Plc

P.O. Box, 40293

Telephone No.00251-11-4654644/650981/162954

Fax No.00251-11-4654135

E-mail: eigroup@ethionet.et 
 11. Gaft General Trading

P.O. Box, 101413

Telephone No 00251-11-4671071/671070/670287

Fax No 00251-11-4671069

E-mail: gaft@ethionet.et
12. Gaky Engineering & Automotive Plc
P.O. Box 8524, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-4654000

Fax No.00251-11-4653763

E-mail: gaky@ethionet.et
13. Glaremys Global Trading Plc 

P.O. Box 4206, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-3718688

Fax No.00251-11-3713258

E-mail: glmyl@ethionet.et
14. Mitchell Cotts Ethiopia Ltd

P.O. Box 527, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-5517160/516702

Fax No 00251-11-5515365

E-mail: mitchell@mail.telecom.net.et 
15. Moenco  (Motors & Engineering Company Of Ethiopia)  s.c

P.O. Box 5727, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-6613688

Fax No.00251-11-6614115/611766

E-mail: moenco@ethionet.et
16. National Engineers 

P.O. Box 2505 Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-5159299/156630/159670

Fax No 00251-11-5512740

E-mail: ne@ethionet.et    
17. Nyala Motors Share company 

P.O. Box 1194, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-6613114/610382/612732

Fax No.00251-11-661888

E-mail: nyala.motors@ethionet.et   
18. Omega Trading 

P.O. Box 121556, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-6603060

Fax No.00251-11-4663059

E-mail: demk@ethionet.et  
19. Pearl Trading

P.O. Box 2381, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-5514822/514825

Fax No.00251-11-5515959

E-mail: megatrade@ethionet.et    
20. Ries Engineering SH.Co

P.O. Box 1116, Addis Ababa (Ethiopia)

Telephone No.00251-11-4421133

Fax No.00251-11-4420667

E-mail: resco.eng@ethionet.et    

